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Rebel Kitchen Organic Coconut Water 
(Green Label) 

Organic coconut water 
 
Ingredients: Organic coconut water (100%) 

 
Perishable product, please keep refrigerated between 0-5°C 

 

Country of Origin: UK preferential origin 

 

Product Information 
Tariff Code EU: 200989999 

Meursing Code 7000 

 
 330ml 750ml 
 Primary Unit Secondary 

Packaging/Case 
Primary Unit Secondary 

Packaging/Case 

Supplier product 
code 

GRN330X12 GRN330X12 GRN750X10 GRN750X10 

UK EAN Code 5060342450760 15060342450767 5060342450296 35060342450297 

EU EAN Code 5060342450760 15060342450767 5060342450296 35060342450297 

Units per case  12  10 

Net Weight 0.33kg 3.96kg 0.75kg 7.5kg 

Gross Weight 0.386kg 4.63kg 0.81kg 8.5kg 

Dimensions 180mm x 58mm x 
58mm 

187mm x 178mm x 
236mm 

237mm x 72mm x 
72mm 

240mm x 155mm x 
385mm 

Packaging material PET Cardboard PET Cardboard 

 
Pallet Configuration 
 330ml 750ml 

UK   

Cases per layer 26 18 

Number of layers 8 6 

Height 1656mm 1600 

Weight 926kg 918kg 

EU/International   

Cases per layer 21 15 

Number of layers 7 6 

Height 1469mm 1600mm 

Weight 700.61kg 765kg 
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Allergens & Dietary information: 
Allergen Present 

Gluten containing cereals & derivatives: Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut No 

Eggs & derivatives No 

Peanuts & derivatives No 

Soybeans & derivatives No 

Milk & derivatives No 

Nuts & derivatives (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pecan, Brazil, pistachio, 
macadamia, Queensland) 

No 

Celery & derivatives (celery stick and celeriac) No 

Mustard & derivatives No 

Sesame seeds & derivatives No 

Lupin & derivatives No 

Sulphur Dioxide and sulphites (levels above 10mg/kg ) No 

Fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs No 

 

Dietary Requirement Suitability (Yes/No) Certified (Yes/No) 

Coeliac Yes No 

Lactose Intolerance Yes No 

Vegetarian Yes No 

Vegan Yes No 

Kosher Yes No 

Halal Yes No 

 
Storage conditions: 

Storage Details Keep refrigerated between 0-5°C, Do not exceed ≤7°C 

Once opened Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 2 days. 

Traceability & Durability coding: 
Durability code format Use by: DDMMMYY 

For use by see neck of bottle 

Traceability code format On film, use by date: DDMMYY 
Coconut Water tracing found on bottle underneath film: 
example PI8J163601OC 
PI (Profood International) 
8 (last number of year produced (2017) + 1 year = 2018 = 8) 
J (month produced) 
16 (day produced) 
36 (product assigned code) 
01 (batch number) 
O (organic) 
C (cebu) 



Rebel Kitchen Organic Coconut Water (Green Label) Nurture Brands Product Specification Page 3 of 3 

 

 

GMO statement: 
Product does not contain GMO. 

 

Nutritional information: 
Nutrient Per 100ml 

Energy kJ 110 

Energy kcal 26 

Fat g <0.1 

of which Saturates g <0.1 

Carbohydrate g 6 

of which Sugars* g 6 

Fibre g <0.1 

Protein g 0.4 

Salt g 0.02 

*Contains naturally occurring sugars only  

Typical vitamin information 

 
INGREDIENT 

Per 
100ml 

 
% NRV* 

Potassium 182mg 9% 

*NRV - Nutrient Reference Value 

HFSS Status: non-HFSS 

Brix: 4.0-6.0 

Sensory attributes: 
Colour & Appearance Colourless to pale pink 

Clear to slightly opaque 

Aroma Mildly sweet 
Honeydew melon/pear notes 
Fresh coconut 

Texture Smooth 
Water like viscosity 

Taste Mild sweetness, well balanced 
Fresh out of the coconut flavour 
Honeydew melon/pear notes 

 
Certifications: Organic 

 

Uncontrolled and Confidential 

Revision date Revised by 

July 2025 Jessica Crane 

 


